
32,1

31,7

32,933,6

33,9

31,2

31,0

k

kt

k

kt

32,6

31,4

31,9

6:117

6:119

6:46

19:17

19:18

19:13

19:12

19:18

753-4

753-423-6-

753-423-6-204

753-423-23-88

753-423-23-87

753-423-23-86

753-423-6-197

753-423-6-198
753-423-6-199

753-423-6-200

34,0

33,4

33,1

32,6

32,4

33,3

34,5

34,3

rakenteilla

kt

kt

kt

kt
kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt kt

kt

7

3

20

22

17

24

23

22

96
97

80

27

81

26

25 88

72

32
23

2

1

143

56

19
37

39

44

81

85

47

30

31
32

33

34
rp

rp

rp

rp
24

23

27

26
25

22

28

20
19

18

17
16

29

rp

15

14

13

12

11
10

9

35

8

21

4

25

26

21

77

63
75

83

26

70

769 m²
630 m²

658 m²

936 m²

905 m²
749 m²

770 m²

752 m²

766 m²

770 m²

770 m²

770 m²

770 m²

770 m²

1164 m²

858 m²


